Block Cheriya Bariyarpur 
4. LO29 To Mahto Tol Kumbhi (Length-1.350 K.M) 

Block Cheriya Bariyarpur 

Rate on Agreement 1.27% below on Schedule Rates. 

Package No MR-N/22-23 Manjhaul-Bakhri/03 

Agreement Vaiue 3,02,86,689.00 (Const.) 
95,65,628.00 (Maint.) 

3,98,52,317.00 Total 

(Rupees Three Crore Ninety Eight Lac Fifty Two Thousand Three Hundred Seventeen 

Only) 
Date of Commencement 13 1-029 

Time of Completion 220 I. Io3 

Agreement No. 4/MBDMR 30s(New M. Pol .0/8/LL -13 

Name of Agency : Aastha And Saumya Construction, 
Add-At & P.O-Bhairwar,Via-Mirzapur 

Bandwar, Distt-Begusarai, Pin-851129,